GRANITMARATHON
UEC MTB European Championships 2011

Results Elite Men
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UCI Code Name

RUS19830521
FIN19840329
GER19820702
GER19811116
AUT19801011
ESP19780301
SUI19850812
AUT19790625
FRA19740808
GER19780314
GER19880224
SUI19821118
SUI19721222
ITA19750428
NED19761405
BEL19830826
ITA19680802
NED19760727
GER19820817
ESP19840925
AUT19860814
RUS19870617
AUT19850521
NED19780127
DEN19780116
AUT19781108
NED19830624
DEN19800331
GER19831027
NED19811023
AUT19850601
GER19770114
GER19770101
DEN19840221
AUT19621216
NED19881209
POL19851127
AUT19701108
AUT19850919
NED19831219
AUT19730928
AUT19840911
GER19720807
AUT19861004
AUT19840422
AUT19851220
AUT19800804
GER19870201
AUT19810725
AUT19880920
AUT19650429
AUT19650518
AUT19660122
SUI19790717
AUT19870728
AUT19761214
GER19830829
AUT19660403
SUI19790806
GER 1987012
GER19851204

MEDVEDEV Alexey
VASTARANTA Jukka
BOHME Tim

GENZE Hannes
SOUKUP Christoph
TRAYTER ALEMANY Marc
HUBER Urs

LAKATA Alban
DIETSCH Thomas
PLATT Karl

LEISLING Matthias
STOLL Thomas

MOOS Alexandre

DE BERTOLIS Massimo
PETERS Bas

CLAES Frans

DEHO Marzio
BEKKENK Ramses
SCHNEIDAWIND Christian
MANTECON GUTIERREZ Sergio
NIMPF Jakob
MEDVEDEV Dmitry
SCHOGGL David
BOELEN Jeroen
CRONE Claus
STROBL Thomas
SCHOTMAN Frank
BACHMANN Allan
SCHUCHARDT Michael
BULT Axel

PLIEM Manuel
HARDTER Uwe
GOLDERER Roland
BUNDGAARD Thomas
ZORWEG Heinz
LUTTENBERG Irjan
JANOWSKI Bartosz
KELLERMANN Martin
HOLAS Johannes
ROOD Bram
ROBEISCHL Ewald
KREMMAIER Florian
HOFMANN Friedrich
THOENI Frederick
KAUFMANN Gerhard
LACHMAYR Sebastian
BERGER Rudi

SIX Tobias
BAUMGARTNER Erich
FOGER Martin
PFEFFER Franz
WIDHALM Thomas
HEIGL Leopold
BUCHLI Lukas

LOISL Markus
RAMETSTEINER Roman
MAYER Wolfgang
GRAH Branko
KUGLER Andreas
HOME Tim
KREUCHLER Christian

YoB NOC Club

1983
1984
1982
1981
1980
1978
1985
1979
1974
1978
1988
1982
1972
1975
1976
1983
1968
1976
1982
1984
1986
1987
1985
1978
1978
1978
1983
1980
1983
1981
1985
1977
1977
1984
1962
1988
1985
1970
1985
1983
1973
1984
1972
1986
1984
1985
1980
1987
1981
1988
1965
1965
1966
1979
1987
1976
1983
1966
1979
1987
1985

RUS ELETTROVENETA CORRATEC
FIN National Team Finland

GER Team Bulls

GER Multivan Merida Biking Team
AUT HITEC Team

ESP NATIONAL TEAM SPAIN

SUI Team Stockli Craft

AUT Topeak Ergon Racing Team
FRA Team Bulls

GER Team Bulls

GER Muskelkater Genesis Team

SUI BiXS iXS Pro Team

SUI BMC Mountainbike Racing Team
ITA Autopolar Volvo Cannondale
NED merida/combee

BEL mtbracingteam

ITA Cicli Olympia

NED Team mitsubishi

GER TEXPA-SIMPLON

ESP NATIONAL TEAM SPAIN

AUT Zweirad Janger Simplon

RUS ELETTROVENETA CORRATEC
AUT Zweirad Janger Simplon

NED Drunen

DEN HMTBK

AUT TREK-Mountainbiker.at

NED MPL-Specialized MTB team
DEN 1900mtb

GER TEXPA-SIMPLON

NED Vredestein MTB tyre developmen
AUT RC Ausseerland radsportland.at
GER TEXPA-SIMPLON

GER TEXPA-SIMPLON

DEN Apfoss Racing

AUT  FactoryTeamCubeARBOWienstrom
NED BB Berg en Dal

POL Dobre Sklepy Rowerowe - AUTHOR
AUT Nora Racing Team

AUT GIANT Stattegg

NED team Mitsubishi

Trek-Mountainbiker.at

AUT RC-ASKO-Naturfreunde-Mazda Eder Waldi

GER Haderer Sports Team

AUT Team Pirchnerbau Denifl

AUT KRAFTSTOFF MP-Team

AUT Team Bikeexpress

AUT Team bexmo ARTESANIA

GER Mountain Heroes

AUT Zweirad Janger Simplon

AUT Skoda Falch Radteam Schénwies
AUT URC Sparkasse Renner Langenlois
AUT NYX 2radchaoten.com

AUT Sportunion MTB Team

SUI BiXS - iXS Pro Team

AUT Power Bike Team Windhaag
AUT Team Nakita-Energie AG/O0
GER FXX Cycles Team

AUT RC Sereno

SUI Multivan Merida Biking Team
GER Ghost Racing Team/ Icehouse
GER TEXPA-SIMPLON

Kleinzell (AUT), 13.06.2011 - 08:55:21

Class

Elite ménnlich
Elite ménnlich
Elite méannlich
Elite ménnlich
Elite ménnlich
Elite ménnlich
Elite méannlich
Elite méannlich
Elite ménnlich
Elite mé&nnlich
Elite méannlich
Elite méannlich
Elite ménnlich
Elite mé&nnlich
Elite méannlich
Elite méannlich
Elite ménnlich
Elite mé&nnlich
Elite méannlich
Elite méannlich
Elite ménnlich
Elite mé&nnlich
Elite mannlich
Elite méannlich
Elite ménnlich
Elite ménnlich
Elite méannlich
Elite méannlich
Elite ménnlich
Elite ménnlich
Elite méannlich
Elite méannlich
Elite ménnlich
Elite ménnlich
Elite Masters Herren
Elite méannlich
Elite ménnlich
Elite ménnlich
Elite ménnlich
Elite méannlich
Elite Masters Herren
Elite ménnlich
Elite Masters Herren
Elite méannlich
Elite ménnlich
Elite ménnlich
Elite ménnlich
Elite mannlich
Elite ménnlich
Elite ménnlich
Elite Masters Herren
Elite Masters Herren
Elite Masters Herren
Elite ménnlich
Elite ménnlich
Elite mannlich
Elite méannlich
Elite Masters Herren
Elite ménnlich
Elite méannlich

Elite ménnlich

Total

4:01:45.1
4:01:49.8
4:02:08.0
4:02:29.8
4:02:36.8
4:02:44.8
4:02:51.6
4:03:05.3
4:05:34.0
4:07:12.8
4:07:55.4
4:10:18.5
4:10:39.3
4:11:37.6
4:12:37.2
4:12:55.7
4:13:22.1
4:13:44.2
4:14:40.1
4:15:57.2
4:17:21.8
4:19:42.0
4:20:52.8
4:21:48.6
4:23:36.0
4:24:00.5
4:25:07.2
4:26:22.4
4:26:26.2
4:27:52.7
4:27:54.7
4:31:26.2
4:32:36.3
4:34:30.0
4:34:49.2
4:35:09.1
4:36:30.8
4:37:03.8
4:38:27.2
4:40:07.2
4:43:10.9
4:45:14.7
4:45:30.8
4:50:55.3
4:51:08.3
4:55:48.8
4:57:54.0
5:03:40.8
5:08:56.7
5:09:21.5
5:09:28.2
5:10:40.8
5:11:27.9

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Diff

+4.7
+22.9
+44.7
+51.7
+59.7
+1:06.5
+1:20.2
+3:48.9
+5:27.7
+6:10.3
+8:33.4
+8:54.2
+9:52.5
+10:52.1
+11:10.6
+11:37.0
+11:59.1
+12:55.0
+14:12.1
+15:36.7
+17:56.9
+19:07.7
+20:03.5
+21:50.9
+22:15.4
+23:22.1
+24:37.3
+24:41.1
+26:07.6
+26:09.6
+29:41.1
+30:51.2
+32:44.9
+33:04.1
+33:24.0
+34:45.7
+35:18.7
+36:42.1
+38:22.1
+41:25.8
+43:29.6
+43:45.7
+49:10.2
+49:23.2
+54:03.7
+56:08.9
+1:01:55.7
+1:07:11.6
+1:07:36.4
+1:07:43.1
+1:08:55.7
+1:09:42.8

Speed

24,8 km/h
24,8 km/h
24,8 km/h
24,7 km/h
24,7 km/h
24,7 km/h
24,7 km/h
24,7 km/h
24,4 km/h
24,3 km/h
24,2 km/h
24,0 km/h
23,9 km/h
23,8 km/h
23,8 km/h
23,7 km/h
23,7 km/h
23,6 km/h
23,6 km/h
23,4 km/h
23,3 km/h
23,1 km/h
23,0 km/h
22,9 km/h
22,8 km/h
22,7 km/h
22,6 km/h
22,5 km/h
22,5 km/h
22,4 km/h
22,4 km/h
22,1 km/h
22,0 km/h
21,9 km/h
21,8 km/h
21,8 km/h
21,7 km/h
21,7 km/h
21,5 km/h
21,4 km/h
21,2 km/h
21,0 km/h
21,0 km/h
20,6 km/h
20,6 km/h
20,3 km/h
20,1 km/h
19,8 km/h
19,4 km/h
19,4 km/h
19,4 km/h
19,3 km/h
19,3 km/h
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GRANITMARATHON - UEC MTB European Championships 2011
Results Elite Men

# Bib UCI Code Name YoB NOC Club Class Total Diff Speed

46 AUT19870421 FEDERSPIEL Daniel 1987 AUT Silmax Cannondale Racing Team Elite ménnlich DNF

Kleinzell (AUT), 13.06.2011 - 08:55:21
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