

# GRANITMARATHON

## UEC MTB European Championships 2011

### Results Elite Men

#	Bib	UCI Code	Name	YoB	NOC	Club	Class	Total	Diff	Speed
<b>Classic</b>										
1.	70	RUS19830521	MEDVEDEV Alexey	1983	RUS	ELETTROVENETA CORRATEC	Elite männlich	4:01:45.1		24,8 km/h
2.	10	FIN19840329	VASTARANTA Jukka	1984	FIN	National Team Finland	Elite männlich	4:01:49.8	+4.7	24,8 km/h
3.	61	GER19820702	BÖHME Tim	1982	GER	Team Bulls	Elite männlich	4:02:08.0	+22.9	24,8 km/h
4.	60	GER19811116	GENZE Hannes	1981	GER	Multivan Merida Biking Team	Elite männlich	4:02:29.8	+44.7	24,7 km/h
5.	40	AUT19801011	SOUKUP Christoph	1980	AUT	HITEC Team	Elite männlich	4:02:36.8	+51.7	24,7 km/h
6.	14	ESP19780301	TRAYTER ALEMANY Marc	1978	ESP	NATIONAL TEAM SPAIN	Elite männlich	4:02:44.8	+59.7	24,7 km/h
7.	6	SUI19850812	HUBER Urs	1985	SUI	Team Stöckli Craft	Elite männlich	4:02:51.6	+1:06.5	24,7 km/h
8.	1	AUT19790625	LAKATA Alban	1979	AUT	Topeak Ergon Racing Team	Elite männlich	4:03:05.3	+1:20.2	24,7 km/h
9.	9	FRA19740808	DIETSCH Thomas	1974	FRA	Team Bulls	Elite männlich	4:05:34.0	+3:48.9	24,4 km/h
10.	4	GER19780314	PLATT Karl	1978	GER	Team Bulls	Elite männlich	4:07:12.8	+5:27.7	24,3 km/h
11.	18	GER19880224	LEISLING Matthias	1988	GER	Muskelkater Genesis Team	Elite männlich	4:07:55.4	+6:10.3	24,2 km/h
12.	16	SUI19821118	STOLL Thomas	1982	SUI	BiXS iXS Pro Team	Elite männlich	4:10:18.5	+8:33.4	24,0 km/h
13.	21	SUI19721222	MOOS Alexandre	1972	SUI	BMC Mountainbike Racing Team	Elite männlich	4:10:39.3	+8:54.2	23,9 km/h
14.	11	ITA19750428	DE BERTOLIS Massimo	1975	ITA	Antipolar Volvo Cannondale	Elite männlich	4:11:37.6	+9:52.5	23,8 km/h
15.	13	NED19761405	PETERS Bas	1976	NED	merida/combee	Elite männlich	4:12:37.2	+10:52.1	23,8 km/h
16.	52	BEL19830826	CLAES Frans	1983	BEL	mtbracingteam	Elite männlich	4:12:55.7	+11:10.6	23,7 km/h
17.	66	ITA19680802	DEHO Marzio	1968	ITA	Cicli Olympia	Elite männlich	4:13:22.1	+11:37.0	23,7 km/h
18.	32	NED19760727	BEKKENK Ramses	1976	NED	Team mitsubishi	Elite männlich	4:13:44.2	+11:59.1	23,6 km/h
19.	257	GER19820817	SCHNEIDAWIND Christian	1982	GER	TEXPA-SIMPLON	Elite männlich	4:14:40.1	+12:55.0	23,6 km/h
20.	17	ESP19840925	MANTECON GUTIERREZ Sergio	1984	ESP	NATIONAL TEAM SPAIN	Elite männlich	4:15:57.2	+14:12.1	23,4 km/h
21.	20	AUT19860814	NIMPF Jakob	1986	AUT	Zweirad Janger Simplon	Elite männlich	4:17:21.8	+15:36.7	23,3 km/h
22.	71	RUS19870617	MEDVEDEV Dmitry	1987	RUS	ELETTROVENETA CORRATEC	Elite männlich	4:19:42.0	+17:56.9	23,1 km/h
23.	43	AUT19850521	SCHÖGGL David	1985	AUT	Zweirad Janger Simplon	Elite männlich	4:20:52.8	+19:07.7	23,0 km/h
24.	28	NED19780127	BOELEN Jeroen	1978	NED	Drunen	Elite männlich	4:21:48.6	+20:03.5	22,9 km/h
25.	54	DEN19780116	CRONE Claus	1978	DEN	HMTBK	Elite männlich	4:23:36.0	+21:50.9	22,8 km/h
26.	22	AUT19781108	STROBL Thomas	1978	AUT	TREK-Mountainbiker.at	Elite männlich	4:24:00.5	+22:15.4	22,7 km/h
27.	15	NED19830624	SCHOTMAN Frank	1983	NED	MPL-Specialized MTB team	Elite männlich	4:25:07.2	+23:22.1	22,6 km/h
28.	30	DEN19800331	BACHMANN Allan	1980	DEN	1900mtb	Elite männlich	4:26:22.4	+24:37.3	22,5 km/h
29.	254	GER19831027	SCHUCHARDT Michael	1983	GER	TEXPA-SIMPLON	Elite männlich	4:26:26.2	+24:41.1	22,5 km/h
30.	19	NED19811023	BULT Axel	1981	NED	Vredestein MTB tyre developmen	Elite männlich	4:27:52.7	+26:07.6	22,4 km/h
31.	231	AUT19850601	PLIEM Manuel	1985	AUT	RC Ausseerland radsportland.at	Elite männlich	4:27:54.7	+26:09.6	22,4 km/h
32.	256	GER19770114	HARDTER Uwe	1977	GER	TEXPA-SIMPLON	Elite männlich	4:31:26.2	+29:41.1	22,1 km/h
33.	255	GER19770101	GOLDERER Roland	1977	GER	TEXPA-SIMPLON	Elite männlich	4:32:36.3	+30:51.2	22,0 km/h
34.	24	DEN19840221	BUNDGAARD Thomas	1984	DEN	Apfoss Racing	Elite männlich	4:34:30.0	+32:44.9	21,9 km/h
35.	252	AUT19621216	ZÖRWEG Heinz	1962	AUT	FactoryTeamCubeARBÖWienstrom	Elite Masters Herren	4:34:49.2	+33:04.1	21,8 km/h
36.	68	NED19881209	LUTTENBERG Irjan	1988	NED	BB Berg en Dal	Elite männlich	4:35:09.1	+33:24.0	21,8 km/h
37.	69	POL19851127	JANOWSKI Bartosz	1985	POL	Dobre Sklepy Rowerowe - AUTHOR	Elite männlich	4:36:30.8	+34:45.7	21,7 km/h
38.	23	AUT19701108	KELLERMANN Martin	1970	AUT	Nora Racing Team	Elite männlich	4:37:03.8	+35:18.7	21,7 km/h
39.	44	AUT19850919	HOLAS Johannes	1985	AUT	GIANT Stattegg	Elite männlich	4:38:27.2	+36:42.1	21,5 km/h
40.	29	NED19831219	ROOD Bram	1983	NED	team Mitsubishi	Elite männlich	4:40:07.2	+38:22.1	21,4 km/h
41.	266	AUT19730928	ROBEISCHL Ewald	1973		Trek-Mountainbiker.at	Elite Masters Herren	4:43:10.9	+41:25.8	21,2 km/h
42.	42	AUT19840911	KREMMAIER Florian	1984	AUT	RC-ASKÖ-Naturfreunde-Mazda Eder Waldi	Elite männlich	4:45:14.7	+43:29.6	21,0 km/h
43.	57	GER19720807	HOFMANN Friedrich	1972	GER	Haderer Sports Team	Elite Masters Herren	4:45:30.8	+43:45.7	21,0 km/h
44.	45	AUT19861004	THOENI Frederick	1986	AUT	Team Pirschnerbau Denifl	Elite männlich	4:50:55.3	+49:10.2	20,6 km/h
45.	41	AUT19840422	KAUFMANN Gerhard	1984	AUT	KRAFTSTOFF MP-Team	Elite männlich	4:51:08.3	+49:23.2	20,6 km/h
46.	190	AUT19851220	LACHMAYR Sebastian	1985	AUT	Team Bikeexpress	Elite männlich	4:55:48.8	+54:03.7	20,3 km/h
47.	175	AUT19800804	BERGER Rudi	1980	AUT	Team bexmo ARTESANIA	Elite männlich	4:57:54.0	+56:08.9	20,1 km/h
48.	62	GER19870201	SIX Tobias	1987	GER	Mountain Heroes	Elite männlich	5:03:40.8	+1:01:55.7	19,8 km/h
49.	35	AUT19810725	BAUMGARTNER Erich	1981	AUT	Zweirad Janger Simplon	Elite männlich	5:08:56.7	+1:07:11.6	19,4 km/h
50.	93	AUT19880920	FÖGER Martin	1988	AUT	Skoda Falch Radteam Schönwies	Elite männlich	5:09:21.5	+1:07:36.4	19,4 km/h
51.	200	AUT19650429	PFEFFER Franz	1965	AUT	URC Sparkasse Renner Langenlois	Elite Masters Herren	5:09:28.2	+1:07:43.1	19,4 km/h
52.	38	AUT19650518	WIDHALM Thomas	1965	AUT	NYX 2radchaoten.com	Elite Masters Herren	5:10:40.8	+1:08:55.7	19,3 km/h
53.	183	AUT19660122	HEIGL Leopold	1966	AUT	Sportunion MTB Team	Elite Masters Herren	5:11:27.9	+1:09:42.8	19,3 km/h
	7	SUI19790717	BUCHLI Lukas	1979	SUI	BiXS - iXS Pro Team	Elite männlich	DNF		
	47	AUT19870728	LOISL Markus	1987	AUT	Power Bike Team Windhaag	Elite männlich	DNF		
	31	AUT19761214	RAMETSTEINER Roman	1976	AUT	Team Nakita-Energie AG/OÖ	Elite männlich	DNF		
	26	GER19830829	MAYER Wolfgang	1983	GER	FXX Cycles Team	Elite männlich	DNF		
	181	AUT19660403	GRAH Branko	1966	AUT	RC Sereno	Elite Masters Herren	DNF		
	5	SUI19790806	KUGLER Andreas	1979	SUI	Multivan Merida Biking Team	Elite männlich	DNF		
	55	GER 1987012	HÖME Tim	1987	GER	Ghost Racing Team/ Icehouse	Elite männlich	DNF		
	253	GER19851204	KREUCHLER Christian	1985	GER	TEXPA-SIMPLON	Elite männlich	DNF		

# GRANITMARATHON - UEC MTB European Championships 2011

## Results Elite Men

#	Bib	UCI Code	Name	YoB	NOC	Club	Class	Total	Diff	Speed
46	AUT19870421	FEDERSPIEL	Daniel	1987	AUT	Silmax Cannondale Racing Team	Elite männlich	DNF		